

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 46785622

Data publicarii	28.05.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.711,04 RON - 1.711,04 RON

Descriere: CUTIE ABS 300X400X165 1X76=76 SIG AUT TRIF C80A MG 1X323=323 PAPUCI 7580-08 2X5.5=11 SIG AUT MON C 25A LEG 1X11.80=11,80 PRIZA AG 1CP 1X13.5=13.5 PAN ALCALINE LR03 16X2.1=33.60 PAN ALCALINE LR6 12X2.1=25.20 TUB FL 18W 25X4.2=105 DA 06 73624 BEC LED 12W 10X13.5=135 STALTER4-65W 25X1.6=40 PRIZA PT 6 CP 2X41=82 BANDA IZOL 20ML 2X2.5=5 FISA CP CAUCIUCAT 2X6.8=13.60 CUPLA CP CAUCIUCAT 1X9.2=9.2 CABLU ALIMENT CU INTR.2M 2X0.75 1X7.5=7.5 PREL 5CP+INTR 3ML 2X13.5=27 CANAL CABLU PRAD.50X12 2X19=38 CANAL CABLU PRAD. 75X20 2X19.5=39 CABLU MYYM 5X6 20MX12=240 CABLU CYYF 3X2.5 15X3.1=46.5 PRIZA PT 2 CP E 2X10.9=21.8 SIG AUT TRIF C 32A LEG 1X37.8=37.8 SIG AUT MON C 16A LEG 2X10.90=21.80 PAPUCI CU 6/8 5X0.84=4.20 2250209 CLEMA SIR CU CAPAC 50X0.67=33.50 DOZA AP PT IZOL 2X38.60=77.20 TABLOU PT 8 MOD 1X16.8=16.80 FIPAD 2X22W IP 65 LED 2X100=200 TUB PVC 16 12X0.52=5.04 2149004 BRIDA M16 30X0.20=6 BANDA IZOL 20ML 2X2.5=5
